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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
13-12-2014 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

1. Sebastiaan Verschuren KNZB-NTC 198803571 3:54.41 +0,77 A 827
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:27.10 30.13 250m: 2:27.07 29.95 350m: 3:27.18 30.22

100m: 56.97 29.48 200m: 1:57.12 30.02 300m: 2:56.96 29.89 400m: 3:54.41 27.23

2. Maarten Brzoskowski KNZB-NTC 199500769 3:55.82 +0,71 A 812
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:26.47 29.56 250m: 2:26.24 29.79 350m: 3:26.29 30.11

100m: 56.91 29.59 200m: 1:56.45 29.98 300m: 2:56.18 29.94 400m: 3:55.82 29.53

3. Adam Paulsson Simklubben Elfsborg AB4395 3:57.07 +0,75 A 799
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:27.76 30.10 250m: 2:27.90 30.06 350m: 3:27.68 29.93

100m: 57.66 29.77 200m: 1:57.84 30.08 300m: 2:57.75 29.85 400m: 3:57.07 29.39

4. Nezir Karap Turkey 3:57.65 +0,76 A 794
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:27.46 30.20 250m: 2:27.99 30.20 350m: 3:28.32 30.24

100m: 57.26 29.69 200m: 1:57.79 30.33 300m: 2:58.08 30.09 400m: 3:57.65 29.33

5. Moritz Brandt Deutscher SV 220914 3:58.80 +0,77 A 782
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.24 30.53 250m: 2:29.24 30.53 350m: 3:30.04 30.54

100m: 57.71 29.85 200m: 1:58.71 30.47 300m: 2:59.50 30.26 400m: 3:58.80 28.76

6. Ferry Weertman KNZB-NTC 199201461 3:59.13 +0,73 A 779
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:26.42 29.60 250m: 2:27.57 31.20 350m: 3:29.05 30.50

100m: 56.82 29.33 200m: 1:56.37 29.95 300m: 2:58.55 30.98 400m: 3:59.13 30.08

7. Kyle Stolk KNZB-NTC 199605231 3:59.93 +0,73 A 771
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:28.10 30.52 250m: 2:29.39 30.91 350m: 3:31.42 31.12

100m: 57.58 29.75 200m: 1:58.48 30.38 300m: 3:00.30 30.91 400m: 3:59.93 28.51

8. Poul Zellmann Deutscher SV 163724 4:00.23 +0,73 A 768
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:28.44 30.72 250m: 2:29.97 30.51 350m: 3:30.92 30.35

100m: 57.72 29.94 200m: 1:59.46 31.02 300m: 3:00.57 30.60 400m: 4:00.23 29.31

9. Nils Liess Lancy Natation 4:01.21 +0,75 R 759
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:27.34 30.08 250m: 2:28.76 30.80 350m: 3:30.89 31.08

100m: 57.26 29.76 200m: 1:57.96 30.62 300m: 2:59.81 31.05 400m: 4:01.21 30.32

10. Kaan Ozcan Turkey 4:01.23 +0,79 R 759
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:29.52 30.89 250m: 2:30.99 30.73 350m: 3:32.16 30.53

100m: 58.63 30.17 200m: 2:00.26 30.74 300m: 3:01.63 30.64 400m: 4:01.23 29.07

11. Marcel Schouten KNZB-NTC 199300653 4:03.09 +0,72 741
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:28.28 30.37 250m: 2:29.83 30.70 350m: 3:32.32 31.33

100m: 57.91 29.88 200m: 1:59.13 30.85 300m: 3:00.99 31.16 400m: 4:03.09 30.77

12. Oli Mortensen Havnar Svimjifelag 4:03.50 +0,67 738
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:29.50 30.31 250m: 2:31.52 30.94 350m: 3:33.78 31.24

100m: 59.19 30.99 200m: 2:00.58 31.08 300m: 3:02.54 31.02 400m: 4:03.50 29.72

13. Morten Bordevich Madla SK 4:06.02 * +0,73 715
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:29.99 30.76 250m: 2:32.26 31.28 350m: 3:35.10 31.59

100m: 59.23 30.64 200m: 2:00.98 30.99 300m: 3:03.51 31.25 400m: 4:06.02 30.92

14. Fabian Heitkemper SG Bergheim 219750 4:07.94 +0,85 699
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:29.95 31.07 250m: 2:33.75 31.98 350m: 3:37.78 31.87

100m: 58.88 30.80 200m: 2:01.77 31.82 300m: 3:05.91 32.16 400m: 4:07.94 30.16

15. Thomas Liess Geneve Natation 1885 4:07.96 +0,72 699
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:29.08 30.87 250m: 2:32.53 31.57 350m: 3:37.46 32.55

100m: 58.21 30.54 200m: 2:00.96 31.88 300m: 3:04.91 32.38 400m: 4:07.96 30.50

16. Cla Remund Schwimm-Klub Bern 4:08.34 +0,67 695
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:31.60 31.96 250m: 2:34.95 31.23 350m: 3:37.43 31.22

100m: 59.64 30.99 200m: 2:03.72 32.12 300m: 3:06.21 31.26 400m: 4:08.34 30.91

17. Thomas Thijs Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 061/97 4:08.53 +0,74 694
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:28.76 30.63 250m: 2:30.58 31.14 350m: 3:36.26 33.44

100m: 58.13 30.06 200m: 1:59.44 30.68 300m: 3:02.82 32.24 400m: 4:08.53 32.27

18. Viktor Holm KVIK 9607AD 4:09.12 +0,79 689
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:31.00 31.49 250m: 2:34.58 31.61 350m: 3:38.66 32.18

100m: 59.51 31.38 200m: 2:02.97 31.97 300m: 3:06.48 31.90 400m: 4:09.12 30.46

19. Giano Grillo Hovedstadens SK 4:09.25 +0,64 688
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:31.70 32.05 250m: 2:35.85 32.21 350m: 3:40.39 32.29

100m: 59.65 31.25 200m: 2:03.64 31.94 300m: 3:08.10 32.25 400m: 4:09.25 28.86
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

20. Erik Nijholt DZ&PC 199401349 4:09.96 +0,77 682
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:31.73 32.20 250m: 2:35.73 31.91 350m: 3:39.26 31.83

100m: 59.53 31.30 200m: 2:03.82 32.09 300m: 3:07.43 31.70 400m: 4:09.96 30.70

21. Pepijn Smits KNZB-NTC 199600691 4:09.99 +0,77 682
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:31.44 31.78 250m: 2:36.07 32.41 350m: 3:40.55 32.07

100m: 59.66 31.40 200m: 2:03.66 32.22 300m: 3:08.48 32.41 400m: 4:09.99 29.44

22. Ken Cortens BEST 10584/93 4:10.27 +0,75 679
50m: 26.73 26.73 150m: 1:28.10 31.02 250m: 2:32.56 32.77 350m: 3:38.55 33.46

100m: 57.08 30.35 200m: 1:59.79 31.69 300m: 3:05.09 32.53 400m: 4:10.27 31.72

23. Jonathan Davidse ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust 199702473 4:15.11 +0,71 641
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:34.08 32.21 250m: 2:39.61 32.81 350m: 3:44.43 31.94

100m: 1:01.87 32.90 200m: 2:06.80 32.72 300m: 3:12.49 32.88 400m: 4:15.11 30.68

24. Jorgos Skotadis KNZB-RTC 199803317 4:16.97 +0,75 628
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.28 32.42 250m: 2:39.11 32.66 350m: 3:45.27 33.18

100m: 1:00.86 31.68 200m: 2:06.45 33.17 300m: 3:12.09 32.98 400m: 4:16.97 31.70

25. Lars Bottelier VZV 199702681 4:17.32 +0,78 625
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:33.27 32.75 250m: 2:39.90 32.97 350m: 3:45.61 32.90

100m: 1:00.52 32.02 200m: 2:06.93 33.66 300m: 3:12.71 32.81 400m: 4:17.32 31.71

26. Tim Slanschek Region Ostschweiz 20248 4:17.60 +0,77 623
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:33.40 32.68 250m: 2:39.29 32.87 350m: 3:44.94 32.61

100m: 1:00.72 31.68 200m: 2:06.42 33.02 300m: 3:12.33 33.04 400m: 4:17.60 32.66

27. Olivier Nowak SC Uster Wallisellen 4:18.42 +0,77 617
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:32.29 32.36 250m: 2:38.74 33.15 350m: 3:45.89 33.52

100m: 59.93 31.69 200m: 2:05.59 33.30 300m: 3:12.37 33.63 400m: 4:18.42 32.53

28. Loek van Houtert Merlet 199504515 4:20.98 +0,78 599
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:36.65 33.39 250m: 2:43.39 33.36 350m: 3:49.40 33.00

100m: 1:03.26 33.04 200m: 2:10.03 33.38 300m: 3:16.40 33.01 400m: 4:20.98 31.58

29. Richard Kuipers Orca 199704171 4:21.44 +0,71 596
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:33.39 33.04 250m: 2:41.00 34.18 350m: 3:49.21 34.20

100m: 1:00.35 31.61 200m: 2:06.82 33.43 300m: 3:15.01 34.01 400m: 4:21.44 32.23

30. Simen Dahl Stensaas TS&LK 4:21.47 +0,75 596
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:35.74 33.27 250m: 2:42.99 33.24 350m: 3:49.29 33.04

100m: 1:02.47 32.98 200m: 2:09.75 34.01 300m: 3:16.25 33.26 400m: 4:21.47 32.18

31. Olivier van de Voort NPC Netherlands 199703035 S10 4:21.84 +0,93 593 811
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:35.16 33.41 250m: 2:42.07 33.37 350m: 3:49.01 33.45

100m: 1:01.75 32.93 200m: 2:08.70 33.54 300m: 3:15.56 33.49 400m: 4:21.84 32.83

32. Eirik R. Bustnes Sandnes SLK 4:25.19 +0,70 571
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:35.76 33.98 250m: 2:44.64 34.71 350m: 3:53.13 34.19

100m: 1:01.78 32.52 200m: 2:09.93 34.17 300m: 3:18.94 34.30 400m: 4:25.19 32.06

33. Bart Sommeling De Dolfijn 199800765 4:25.21 +0,70 571
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:35.23 34.47 250m: 2:44.42 34.71 350m: 3:53.78 34.69

100m: 1:00.76 32.23 200m: 2:09.71 34.48 300m: 3:19.09 34.67 400m: 4:25.21 31.43

34. Timos Skotadis De Dolfijn 199804615 4:29.69 +0,76 543
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:37.00 34.19 250m: 2:45.84 34.58 350m: 3:55.27 34.57

100m: 1:02.81 32.88 200m: 2:11.26 34.26 300m: 3:20.70 34.86 400m: 4:29.69 34.42

35. Killian Deblock BEST 10607/98 4:32.31 +0,74 527
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.47 33.96 250m: 2:45.55 34.31 350m: 3:56.58 35.59

100m: 1:02.51 32.66 200m: 2:11.24 34.77 300m: 3:20.99 35.44 400m: 4:32.31 35.73

36. Ruben Griffioen De Columbiaan 199900771 4:33.23 +0,78 522
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:38.36 34.75 250m: 2:48.52 35.23 350m: 3:58.85 35.29

100m: 1:03.61 33.42 200m: 2:13.29 34.93 300m: 3:23.56 35.04 400m: 4:33.23 34.38

37. Tobias Pollap NPC Germany 7257 S7 5:13.59 +0,87 345 705
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:54.82 39.86 250m: 3:13.97 39.38 350m: 4:34.44 40.20

100m: 1:14.96 39.54 200m: 2:34.59 39.77 300m: 3:54.24 40.27 400m: 5:13.59 39.15

38. Ruben Daniel Linhares Feira Viva 131737 S8 5:30.72 +0,70 294 521
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:01.56 42.37 250m: 3:26.05 41.83 350m: 4:50.34 42.29

100m: 1:19.19 41.85 200m: 2:44.22 42.66 300m: 4:08.05 42.00 400m: 5:30.72 40.38

39. Thijs van Hofweegen NPC Netherlands 199605253 S7 5:33.31 +1,02 287 587
NR Gehandicapten

50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:01.29 41.92 250m: 3:27.48 42.47 350m: 4:52.24 41.47
100m: 1:19.37 42.26 200m: 2:45.01 43.72 300m: 4:10.77 43.29 400m: 5:33.31 41.07
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

WDR Marco Sidler Limmat Sharks Zurich
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